Premium Security Cable
One of the most effective and visible deterrents for anyone wanting
to protect a laptop in a semi-fixed position is a security cable.
These easy to fit cables are made of high tensile steel and come
fitted with an anti-drill lock and a variety of keying options.
The cables can also be used on the move by easily attaching to any
solid fixed object, such as a radiator, desk or even outside on a
park bench.

Key Features
- 	Vinyl coated to add appeal and protect your laptop from damage
- 	High security, anti-pick tamper resistant lock
-	 Maintains access to all drives and ports, does not �restrict airflow
-	 Able to lock the laptop in both the open and closed position
-	 Compact and portable, fitting in most laptop bags
Dimensions (mm)
PRODUCT HEIGHT WIDTH
SPYDER 8   0 - 25 185 - 271
SPYDER 10 25 - 38 279 - 330
SPYDER 20 38 - 51 330 - 400
SPYDER 30 25 - 38 330 - 400
Information
CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
SP/SPYDER8 Spyder 8 0.96kg
SP/SPYDER10 Spyder 10 1.15kg
SP/SPYDER20 Spyder 20 1.22kg
SP/SPYDER30 Spyder 30 1.44kg
Spyder 10 in open position (SP/SPYDER10)
Benji Laptop Lockdown
The Benji laptop lockdown system is a superb visible and effecitve
theft deterrent for laptops in a semi fixed position.  Suited to any

R8620 Laptop Lockdown
The R8620 laptop lockdown system is a superb visible and
effective theft deterrent for laptops in a fixed position.  Suited to any
situation including: office and home desks, open positions and retail
environments.  Works with Track System, see below.
Key Features
-	 Unique rear central fixing system locks laptop firmly to desk/table
-	 Suitable for most laptops from 7” to 19” screen sizes.
-	 When fixed the laptop can still swivel whilst remaining secure
-	 Laptop is secured and released using a key in seconds
-	 Available with Track allowing left/right movement. Ideally suited
	 to a retail environment.
Information
CODE DESCRIPTION WEIGHT
SP/R8620-7 R8620 7" Series 1.10kg
SP/R8620-10 R8620 10" Series 1.20kg
SP/R8620-13 R8620 13" Series 1.30kg
SP/R8620-15 R8620 15" Series 1.40kg
SP/R8620-16.5 R8620 16.5" Series 1.50kg
SP/R8620-19 R8620 19" Series 1.60kg
R8620 15” (SP/R8620-15)
Track System for R8620
The Track System allows left to right movement of laptops in a locked
position when combined with the R8620.